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SMS INVESTOR CONFERENCE CALL  
 
 
Structural Monitoring Systems plc (“SMS” or “the Company”) (ASX: SMN) is pleased to provide 
details for the conference call to be held tomorrow, 23 August, at 11.00am AEST. The conference 
call will discuss the Company’s recently announced executed commercial agreement related 
to the supply and permitted use of a structural health monitoring (“SHM”) technology with Delta 
Airlines.  
 
The Company invites all shareholders and investors to join the conference call. Participants with 
relevant questions can email them through ahead of time to Warrick Lace 
(warrick@nwrcommunications.com.au) and Simon Hinsley 
(simon@nwrcommunications.com.au), and they will be addressed by management during the 
first half of the call. Participants will have the opportunity to submit follow up questions that may 
arise during the call to the same email addresses. 
 
Investor Conference Call Details: 
 
Australia: +61 2 9091 7604 
United States: +1 (951) 384-3421 
United Kingdom: +44 330 221 9922 
Singapore: 1800 723 1320 
United Arab Emirates: 800 044 40445 
 
Access code: 368-199-545 
 
OR 
 
Registration URL: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4997100413095135233  
 
Please note: all attendees will be on listen-only mode throughout the call.  
 
For further details please contact: 
 

Simon Hinsley 
NWR Communications 
Investor Relations 

Toby Chandler 
Chief Executive Officer 
E:  t.chandler@smsystems.com.au 
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T: +61 401 809 653 
E: simon@nwrcommunications.com.au 
 
Sam Wright 
Company Secretary 
T:   +61 408 900 277 
E:  sam@straightlines.net.au  
 
W: www.smsystems.com.au  

 
Mike Reveley 
Director, Chief Financial Officer 
E: m.reveley@smsystems.com.au 
 
Andy Chilcott 
Director 
E: archilcott@optusnet.com.au 
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